School Year 2025 - 2026

Date					     days open		School Open/Closed
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Aug 25th 2025	School re-opens		05	Start of school year

September 2025					22

October 2025	Mid-term			18	Mon 27th Oct – Fri 31st October (inclusive)

November 2025					20	Re-opening Monday 3rd November

[bookmark: _GoBack]December 2025	Christmas Break 		15	Mon 22nd Dec– Fri 2nd Jan 2026 (inclusive) 

January 2026					20	Re-opening Monday 5th January 2026

(February 2026                                                                Bank Holiday Monday 2nd February)

February 2026	Mid-term			14	Mon 16th - Fri 20th Feb (inclusive)

March 2026	St Patrick’s Day		18	Monday & Tuesday 16th/17th March 
			
April 2026	Easter Break			14	Mon 30th March-Fri 10thApril (inclusive)

								Re-opening Monday 28th   April

May 2026		                         		20	BH closed Monday 4th May
								

June 2026		Bank Holiday 			16	BH closed Monday 1st June

Summer Break			Last day of term Tuesday 23rd June 2026
			TOTAL: 			182

